

BID TABULATION

TOWNSHIP OF BEDMINSTER
SOMERSET COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
BEDMINSTER COMMUNITY GARDEN PHASE 1
FERRIERO ENGINEERING PROJ. NO. 22BD107
BID OPENING DATE: JUNE 15, 2023

PAGE 1 OF 1

				Sunset Creations, Inc 355 Route 601 Belle Mead, NJ 08502					
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QUANT.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization, Site Preparation and Clearing Site	LS	1	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00				
2	Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Measures	LS	1	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00				
3	Stripping Topsoil	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00				
4	Excavation, Unclassified	LS	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00				
5	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	SY	580	\$25.00	\$14,500.00				
6	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Base Course, 4" Thick	TON	130	\$175.00	\$22,750.00				
7	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	TON	65	\$250.00	\$16,250.00				
8	Permeable Asphalt (Complete System)	SY	632	\$50.00	\$31,600.00				
9	15" Class V RCP	LF	99	\$160.00	\$15,840.00				
10	Precast Concrete Outlet Control Structure	UNIT	1	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00				
11	Riprap Scour Protection, 6" Thick, d50=3"	SY	12	\$675.00	\$8,100.00				
12	15" Flared End Section	UNIT	1	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00				
13	Wire Garden Fence, 8' High	LF	655	\$19.00	\$12,445.00				
14	Garden Man Gate, 5' Wide	UNIT	2	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00				
15	Garden Double Swing Gate, 10' Wide	UNIT	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00				
16	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	460	\$140.00	\$64,400.00				
17	Pavement Markings (Parking Area Stalls & ADA Symbols)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
18	Signs, Regulatory (ADA Parking Spaces)	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00				
19	Topsoil Spreading, 5" Thick	SY	7,060	\$2.00	\$14,120.00				
20	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type A3	SY	7,060	\$3.00	\$21,180.00				
21	Fertilizing and Seeding, Rain Garden Mix	SY	1,470	\$23.00	\$33,810.00				
22	Straw Mulching with Tackifier	SY	7,210	\$4.00	\$28,840.00				
23	Pea Gravel and Weed Fiber Paper (Garden Walking Surface)	SY	1,500	\$29.50	\$44,250.00				
24	Rain Garden Planting Bed, 18" Thick	SY	1,470	\$45.00	\$66,150.00				
25	8'x4' Galvanized Steel Raised Planter Bed	UNIT	288	\$330.00	\$95,040.00				
26	Raised Planter Bed Soil	CY	600	\$150.00	\$90,000.00				
27	Raised Planter Bed Markers	UNIT	96	\$190.00	\$18,240.00				
28	Water Service (Line, Valves, Meters, Hotbox, Etc.)	LS	1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00				
29	Hose Bibs, Spigots, and Mountings	UNIT	24	\$750.00	\$18,000.00				
30	8'x8' Wooden Shed	UNIT	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00				
31	10'x10' Soil Storage Bins	LS	1	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00				
32	Concrete Basin Weir Walls	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00				
33	County Grant Sign	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00				
34	Final Cleanup	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
Total Amount of Base Bid (Items 1-34)					\$804,715.00				